3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE SWN T ABVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER Al | ECR-19-004350 T9MAR2019 | FL | CT
NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE = 1 EcR-19-014357 erors Tven T
Bl ECR-20-006622 08MAY2020 | FJ TE
2837513~ 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL B2 | ECR-21-006819 12202l | FJ | Y
2837513-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
3-2837513-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ONEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2837513-1 A TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
Cee ’ TERMINATING UNIT oA -1 -T T[] -1T-7- 1803515-3 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
7-2837513-1 A MECHANICAL AND CRIMP MECHANICAL ST T - - [ - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
TOOLING KIT A
SNEUVATIC AND CRIWE . B - | - 2844950 -1 ATR FEED MODULE »290
7-2837513-2 B TO0LTING KIT PNEUMATIC zﬁl RN - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
758375137 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - R | | 2119082-4 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
R | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
N - ] | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
R | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- - | - 21195801 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPLICATOR DATA - w Pl - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
CRIMP STZE TYPE - 1] - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
WIRE |1 40 mm [.055] F - 1 1 - - [-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
INSUL |1 70 mm [.067] 0 3\| - 1 - | - 1-1752354-5 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
- 1 - | - 9937111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 I
APPUCAZ%@%E%EUCHONS LU - 1] - | - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- 1 - | - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
- 1 - | - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- |REF |REF|REF|REF | REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION 8 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 51199551 ASSY LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEED 713
TERMINAL NAME: TAXIT TERM M OCS 1.7 TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT TERMINAL OCS 1720 . | | | | | 1 1 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE N 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
3 61-4 37 mm IN] 1 20-1.83mm [.047-.072 IN]J 3.58-4.34 mm [. 1T IND 951.20%.48 mm [.047-.058 IN] - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-690438-0 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
TERMINAL )35080799 Rev 8/13/2018 - - TERMINAL - - -2l 22 22| 2|2 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 195
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON R | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
SPECIFICATION - - SPECIFICATION NONE - - R 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
R | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
TERMINALS APPLIEDZ& PERMINALS APPLIEDZ&X R | | 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 169
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL R | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
3311409-1 35080799 3311409-2 33101344 2303674-1 33101340 2303674-2 35091062 -2l 222 2 ? ? 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 166
o122 22|22 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 161
: R | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
@}E% ® #Eiﬂ %iIY?NQﬁ%GHT %E&@EEHEQGQET%SQS [ [T [T 518022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
WIRE L[ CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT 0 50mm? 0.93+/-0 05 [ 031+/- 002] 66 St v bt 1338685-1  [PAWL, FEED 126
ST7E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING 52 AWG 0 85+/-0 05 [ 0334/- 0071 5 6 ERERERERE 4 | 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
0 50mm? 0 9517-0 05 [ 037+/- 0071 5 0 0 35mm? 0 851/-0 05 [ 0334/ 0021 5 6 2020222 2| 2] 2-2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 18 153
0 3507 0 85170 05 [ 0334/ 002] - | R | | 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
Nl - | 1211 ]2 R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | | - 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
- | | - 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
FWARNING - | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
(1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE A R HIEEE 1803515-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY. SF ATLANTIC 44
SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHIT REFERENCE B T T T 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 41
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO [ e ] 1752356-9 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
AN sesomsunes s s THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE TNSTRUCTION SHEET FOR B L T T
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND P{%<>PEZR ESE‘TLJP ﬁ\N{> A{>\JtJSATN4EFQW78 : - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2844997 -3 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. A I N I AR R BRI 155888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 1728
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. -2 222 2 2 2 22283-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. - 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 356835- 1 LEVER  DRAG RELEASE 126
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L L O c40792->  |DRAG, TERMINAL 1 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE R | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ | | | | | | | 980371 -4 SCR. SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
Zﬁ: TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. - | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
22222 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
6. BgéiagN%fE%éi}ggogggERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER A R w | | 517195331 STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 19
NI - Lt | | 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 3
Zﬁ: THIS APPLICATOR 1S EQUIPPED WITH THE DOUBLE ACTING FEED WITH SENSORS R | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
AND 1S APPLICATION SPECIFIC. IT DOES NOT REQUIRE ITEMS 49 & 248. E T I BT I A w w 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 1l
N - LT | | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N | | 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N 22 ] | | 7-1803058-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
R | | 7-240641-2 |SPACER 7
- - - o
R | | 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
R | | 3-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N T2 e ] | | 1-1803453-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
R | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N T2 2] | | 7-456402-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
777772771752751 -37 72 w PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TIFEBZ0T9 — TE Conrectivit
CH;K EE??KENSWWB?OW = TE Harrisburg, PAymos—seos
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 13FEB2019 | NaAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION P < Ocsar 5185 s
| hlc il Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S 1 O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GZ%EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e o T A 1| 00779 [Eo2837513
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

-ccb IYPL

MECHANTCAL

REF = —=—— 8 0+0 . 5
T\

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

O
SEE DETAIL A <=
\"

rEeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON @
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

DOUBLE ACTING
PNEUMAT I CA
W TH SENSORDS

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
£

il

SEE DETAIL A~ ﬁ\\w‘

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

O

I

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

; SeTETAT | o 13FEB20TY — TE Comnectivit
T.BROOKENS — > y
CHQ HERR 13FEB2019 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 13FEB2019 | NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : o
e o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eéité v -
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HECHANTCAL ECHANCal (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AHSLES e L A (| oorro (2837513
AIR FEED : : - - B
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OFA REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ i PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2837513-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2837513-2 . FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
4-2837513-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NEUMAT L
7-2837513-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI17ZE TYPE
WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F - -] - 2844950-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 290
INSUL 17 70 mm T 0671 0 B 2119082-4 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
BB ICATOR TNSTRUCT LONS B 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
108 -35040 [L] N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- - 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- r - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION 7 - 1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM M OCS 1.2 TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT TERMINAL OCS 120 _ L U] 2168083°8  |SCR, ST HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT | TERMINAL [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE SNt s e 2 L e B ljg
?;;MfNilrmn L142k2225222799 : 8/13/%2H;OW.83 mm [ 047- 072 IN] TERQ?SiLAESA om [ 141- 171 IN] B1.20-1.48 mm [.047-.058 IN] — T 8035530 TAPPLICATOR BASIC ASSEWBLT S VE
wepl 1eatonE3 ¢! el 1eat oy - 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
SPECIFICATION _ _ SPECIFICATION NONE 5 - W 1 1 2WW9955*W ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED WW 3
B 2844908-1 | SCREW, LOCKING 99
TERMINALS APPLIEDA TERMINALS APPLIEDA - | | | 2844907-1 POST, LOCKING 98
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL S L B 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
3311409 35080799 3311409-2 33101344 2303674~ 33101340 2303674-2 35091062 ~ ey 22| c168083-1  [SCR, ST AD CAP, HoHy, M3 X 8.0 99
B T N 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
B 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT "{CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - | | | e WAORLE, SPALLt 0
=] = B 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - > 5 5 5168078 1 SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoHS. 2 x 188 56
0.50mm? 0.95+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] 5.0 0.50mm? 0.93+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] 6.6 _ ? 2 2 2*18032*5 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 >< EOO 6}
9 omm 0.894/-0.05 [.033+/-.00¢] >. 6 T T 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
- 2] 21 271 2-2168083-6 |[SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 18 53
B 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
ANEE | 2 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
sWARNING - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - l l l l?ggég xﬁﬁr%tmﬁ@ngm) él
[ 1] SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N P e 50793855 |SCR BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO 12 2 [ 2 | 2-2844962-3 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE 30
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR U [0 [ 1 | 28449923 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. B L L 495888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. -2 212 22283-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
A B 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 _ | | | 240792-5 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S A 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE B T N 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N R B 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 ¥ 8.0 >
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. N S - I 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
B 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. ggéﬁagN%PE?éi}égoggggRWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER NEEEEEEE 2119806-1 | INSERT . SHEAR 3
’ B 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
/1N THIS APPLICATOR 1S EQUIPPED WITH THE DOUBLE ACTING FEED WITH SENSORS B T N 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
AND 1S APPLICATION SPECIFIC. IT DOES NOT REQUIRE ITEMS 49 & 151, N R ERE 51196051 |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
N - 1803095-6 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N T ] ] 7-1803058-3 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
B T N 7-240641-2 |SPACER 7
- - - - - 0
B 2119757-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR [TEM SUBSTITUTION LIST :
B 3-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
NE@EER SAME AS [TEM ITEM DESCRIPTION SSEETﬁJQQSR N U]t ]t 1| 1-1803453-7 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
8-2837513-1 | 28375131 | WIRE CRIMPER 7-1803530- 1 { l l l 74222j§251 gE?ﬁEEéC@}gEE;%MIUM %
8-2837513-2| 2837513-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 1-1803652-7 W ’ —
9-2837513-1|2-2837513-1| 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY 1803940-9 ST -42)-22|-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
9-2831513-2]2-2837013-2| 141 BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 T e, RRE e T oL Lo e oy [owy | T3FEB20TY (—)TE TE Connectivity
|l UBRICATOR DELETE CHQ HERR 13FEB20T9 Do Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 13FEB2019 | NaAME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm _TELBIN Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=4 = :
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2837513 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

1CS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
-t 1Y Pe o —

MECHANTCAL

—&= =—38.0£0.5

°T

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

; ‘

SEE DETAIL A=

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION @
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETAIL A

DoOUBLE ACTING
PNEUMAT ITCA
W TH SENSORS

35.871%&0.05 | REF
]

RAM SET-UP

SEE DETAIL A h K\‘ [TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

O =
~ I REF @ @ .
CAM POSITIONS -t : T BT T

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

O T 12 SUBYECT 0 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING_ENGINEER ING ORGANT 2AT 10N | DWN 13FEB2019 T ¢ Fivit
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. TBROOKENS __ onnecTiviTy
@‘ CHK 13FEB2019 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS M. HERR
~ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 13FEB2019 |NAME ‘
- mm P&Jﬁiwc Ocean Syde Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL @ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 T Applicator
: ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @gggtg : S
MATER AL éh\l(NS\LsEHS ] = wgweim j A ‘ 00779 @:2837513
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F [ | 4 OFA REVBZ

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_36


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_37



